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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 8th round, Match #50

Friday, 20.09.2015, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 18°C. Spectators: 1515

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

1 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

12 Rudko Artur
3 Lukhtanov Viacheslav
7 Khlobas Dmytro
8 Savchenko Oliksiy
11 Hemeha Vitalii
17 Kuzik Orest
23 Liulka Serhii
27 Tsurikov Andriy
28 Chumak Yevhen
29 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
77 Kutas Pavlo

Substitutes
33 Babenko Dmytro
5 Riashko Mykhailo
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
10 Khalk
21 Honchar Igor
24 Kaverin Vitaliy
30 Ivanov Pavlo

12 Borovyk Yevhen
5 Khocholava Davyd
10 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
14 Murashov Yevhen
16 Filimonov Artem
20 Kutsenko Valeriy
25 Martynenko Yevhen
32 Petko Serhii
33 Slynkin Andrii
87 Starikov Eugene
94 Danchenko Oleh

Substitutes
13 Zatsepin Bohdan
11 Smirnov Yevgen
15 Gadrani Giorgi
19 Kalitov Oleksandr
52 Nasimi Navid
99 Yavorskyi Vadym
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
Security Officer:
Holovko Ivan
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 8th round, Match #50
Friday, 20.09.2015, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 18°C. Spectators: 1515

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod 1 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
17 Kuzik Orest 7'

10' 20 Kutsenko Valeriy

33' 32 Petko Serhii

27 Tsurikov Andriy 39'

8 Savchenko Oliksiy 44'

45+1' 87 Starikov Eugene

45+2' 16 Filimonov Artem

46' 16 Filimonov Artem
11 Smirnov Yevgen

29 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
9 Khoblenko Oleksii 46'

8 Savchenko Oliksiy
21 Honchar Igor 52'

77 Kutas Pavlo 54'

56' 32 Petko Serhii
19 Kalitov Oleksandr

68' 14 Murashov Yevhen
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav

28 Chumak Yevhen
30 Ivanov Pavlo 83'

90+2' 5 Khocholava Davyd

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


